
 

 

2020 Meeting Schedule 

Meeting Time:  9:30–11:30am 

Third Friday, every month 

 

 

***In case of inclement weather, please call Michael Reilly at 860-418-6642 after 7:00 a.m. to hear a 

message about whether the meeting will take place or not. 

 

DATE LOCATION 

Friday, January 17, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport (97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)- 2nd 

floor Board Room. 

Friday, February 21, 2020 Motivational Interviewing Consult- 

The Connecticut Women’s Consortium, Inc.  

2321 Whitney Avenue 

Suite 401 

Hamden, CT 06518 

Friday, March 20, 2020   

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. (note 

time change)  

Skill Building Training- Location to be determined 

 

Friday, April 17, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 

Friday, May 15, 2020 Motivational Interviewing Consult- 

The Connecticut Women’s Consortium, Inc.  

2321 Whitney Avenue 

Suite 401 

Hamden, CT 06518 

Friday, June 19, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 

Friday, July 17, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 

Friday, August 21, 2020 Motivational Interviewing Consult- 

The Connecticut Women’s Consortium, Inc.  

2321 Whitney Avenue 

Suite 401 

Hamden, CT 06518 

Friday, Sept 18, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 

Friday, October 16, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 
Floor Board Room. 

Friday, November 20, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 

Friday, December 18, 2020 SWCMHS-Bridgeport-(97 Middle Street, Bridgeport, CT)-2nd 

Floor Board Room. 


